



## Dear Supporter:

I am writing on behalf of Kaely's Kindness Foundation, a non for profit committed to helping teen girls with Cancer. The emotional upheaval of adolescence can make a cancer diagnosis even harder to cope with.

Kaely's Kindness Foundation is focused on helping other teen girls who are struggling with cancer. Kaely's Kindness Foundation is helping nearly 100 local teens with cancer with their unique emotional, physical and practical needs.

Kaely's Kindness Foundation is having our 10<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Tournament on *June 19<sup>th</sup>, 2023* at Chestnut Hill Country Club. Local Businesses will have many sponsorship opportunities.

## Daisy Sponsor | \$2,500

One complimentary foursome, course signage, logo displayed at check-in area and banquet, listing on website, social media sites and event page

## Tournament Sponsor | \$500

Course signage, logo displayed at check-in area and banquet, listing on website, social media sites and event page

## Hole Sponsor | \$150.00

Course signage, listing on website, social media sites and event page, social media sites and event page

Encowill	Offering	d d	
rreewiii	UTTERING	TD	

Kaely's Kindness Foundation is asking our community to help by donating whatever you can. Any donation can be sent to P.O Box 341 Orchard Park, NY 14127 or we will pick it up. We are just a phone call away. Thank you for taking the time to read this letter and learning more about Kaely's Kindness Foundation. We hope you consider making a donation. If you would like any additional information, please contact Kaely Kwitek at (716) 430-0703 Kaely@KaelysKindness.org or Tim Stalker (716) 359-6580 Tim.Stalker@aol.com

Sincerely,

Kaely's Kindness Foundation





<b>SPONSORSHIP:</b>	
One complimentary fo	nsor   \$2,500 pursome, course signage, logo displayed at check-in area and banquet, listing on website, socia
media sites and event	page
	Sponsor   \$500 lisplayed at check-in area and banquet, listing on website, social media sites and event page
•	sor   \$150.00
Course signage, listing	on website, social media sites and event page
Freewill O	ffering \$
	s may sponsor the tournament at any level! Your name will be listing on website, social media
sites and event page	
Total Amount:	
NAME OF BUILDING	EGG INDIVIDUAL
NAME OF BUSINI	ESS or INDIVIDUAL:
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
<b>EMAIL</b> :	
Please send logo or g	graphics to Kaely@KaelysKindnes.org
Please make checks	payable to: Kaely's Kindness Foundation
Mail checks to:	Kaely's Kindness Foundation
	P.O. Box 341
	Orchard Park, NY 14127